
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 109-1914

Status:Type: Agenda Item Adopted

File created: In control:12/30/2009 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:1/7/2010 1/7/2010

Title: Authority to decrease purchase order to LAI, LTD., for furnishing and delivering replacements parts
and maintenance repairs for Rotork sluice gate operators, Gardner Denver compressor parts, Wemco
pump parts and MSA gas detection units, to various locations in an amount of $23,523.36, from an
amount of $348,920.52 to an amount not to exceed $325,397.16, Account 101-68000-623270,
Purchase Order 3050245

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CO HISTORY LAI,  LTD.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole1/7/2010 1 Pass

ApprovedBoard of Commissioners1/7/2010 1 Pass

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

